
2014-06-25-ME
Tbilisi

Individual - Epee Male

     
Force Name and first name Country Point Date of birth
31 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN 0 1993/08/04

57 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 0 1992/01/02

80 TULEN Tristan NED 66 1991/07/22

84 KASE Robin SWE 0 1992/03/10

85 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 2 1992/03/20

90 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 0 1991/05/31

100 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 8 1993/06/03

126 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 28 1992/05/11

136 SCHMIDT Richard GER 13 1992/07/10

191 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 4 1992/10/12

231 BOEHM Constantin GER 4 1991/08/22

236 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 8 1992/11/19

239 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 0 1993/05/26

265 KALININ Alexey RUS 38 1992/06/04

287 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 1 1994/09/02

527 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 2 1994/04/20

529 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 0 1996/04/30

537 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR 0 1995/05/17

542 RUBES Martin CZE 0 1996/09/16

546 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 0 1994/09/06

564 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 8 1996/03/02

1002 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 50 1993/08/27

1004 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA 32 1992/03/23

1007 BAROUSKI Dzmitry BLR 20 1991/09/08

1025 KORLATH Alexander AUT 11 1993/10/30

1028 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA 10 1994/01/17

1031 HARTMANN Florian AUT 9 1993/01/19

1037 WRONA Kamil POL 8 1991/01/27

1053 VENCOVSKY Pavel SVK 8 1995/11/09

1059 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS 6 1992/09/23

1062 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 5 1993/12/27

1082 HELLER Alexander AUT 4 1991/11/25

1083 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR 4 1993/09/16
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Force Name and first name Country Point Date of birth
1111 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 16 1993/11/02

1189 MAKRAY Bence HUN 2 1992/09/26

1198 CITRO Fabrizio ITA 4 1992/08/17

1217 HENDERSON Matt GBR 1 1992/12/18

1284 CUPR Michal CZE 1 1991/12/23

1462 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN 0 1993/01/20

MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO 0 1996/01/07

PTSKIALDZE Levani GEO 0 1994/06/14

KAPIANIDZE Giorgi GEO 0 1992/04/29

MAHARRAMOV Najaf AZE 0 1994/01/03

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 0 1991/07/20

YUSUFOV Islam AZE 0 1998/10/09

NUOTIO Tatu FIN 0 1994/03/20

ROD Max POR 0 1993/06/01

EDWARDS Thomas GBR 0 1993/10/12

ALIYEV Kanan AZE 0 1993/10/10

HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM 0 1998/01/24

GABOYAN Aramayis ARM 0 1992/12/02

SVORAB Aliaksandr BLR 0 1993/08/04

AMBROLADZE Irakli GEO 0 1994/06/08
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2014-06-25-ME
Tbilisi

Individual - Epee Male

Pools 1  Piste: green  Time: 09:00
Referee: MADR Vilem (M), VALIYEV Fikrat (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V/M HS-HR HS

527 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 1 X D3 D1 V5 D3 D4 D4 1/6 -9 20

529 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 2 V5 X V5 D3 D3 D3 V5 3/6 -1 24

1111 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 3 V5 D4 X D4 V5 D1 D4 2/6 1 23

31 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN 4 D4 V4 V5 X V5 V5 V5 5/6 10 28

9999 EDWARDS Thomas GBR 5 V5 V5 D1 D3 X D3 V5 3/6 -1 22

1059 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS 6 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 X V5 5/6 8 27

9999 SVORAB Aliaksandr BLR 7 V5 D4 V5 D1 D2 D3 X 2/6 -8 20

 

Pools 2  Piste: yellow  Time: 09:00
Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (M), HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V/M HS-HR HS

537 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR 1 X V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5/6 15 28

57 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 2 D4 X V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5/6 16 29

1082 HELLER Alexander AUT 3 D1 D1 X V4 D2 V4 V5 3/6 -6 17

9999 NUOTIO Tatu FIN 4 V5 D0 D3 X D2 V5 D4 2/6 -4 19

9999 ROD Max POR 5 D2 D1 V3 V5 X V5 V5 4/6 4 21

1189 MAKRAY Bence HUN 6 D0 D4 D3 D1 D1 X V5 1/6 -12 14

287 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 7 D1 D2 D4 V5 D2 D2 X 1/6 -13 16

 

Pools 3  Piste: blue  Time: 09:00
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (M), GROSS Gregory (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V/M HS-HR HS

542 RUBES Martin CZE 1 X D0 V2 V5 V5 V4 V3 5/6 3 19

1062 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 2 V3 X D1 D2 D2 V5 V5 3/6 0 18

9999 HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM 3 D1 V5 X D3 D0 D2 D3 1/6 -9 14

9999 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 4 D4 V5 V5 X V5 D1 D3 3/6 0 23

1083 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR 5 D3 V3 V5 D3 X V5 V5 4/6 10 24

80 TULEN Tristan NED 6 D3 D3 V5 V5 D1 X V5 3/6 1 22

265 KALININ Alexey RUS 7 D2 D2 V5 V5 D1 D4 X 2/6 -5 19
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Pools 4  Piste: red  Time: 09:00
Referee: MADOYAN Artash (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V/M HS-HR HS

9999 MAHARRAMOV Najaf AZE 1 X D0 D0 D2 D1 D2 D2 0/6 -23 7

1198 CITRO Fabrizio ITA 2 V5 X V5 D2 V5 D3 D3 3/6 0 23

9999 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 3 V5 D4 X V5 D3 V5 D1 3/6 1 23

84 KASE Robin SWE 4 V5 V5 D4 X D3 V5 D3 3/6 4 25

546 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 X V5 V4 5/6 10 28

239 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 6 V5 V5 D3 D2 D3 X V5 3/6 1 23

1037 WRONA Kamil POL 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 X 4/6 7 25

 

Pools 5  Piste: 1  Time: 09:00
Referee: CASARES Ignacio (M), VESALI Ali Reza (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V/M HS-HR HS

85 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 1 X V5 D3 V3 V5 V2 V5 5/6 9 23

1217 HENDERSON Matt GBR 2 D3 X D3 D3 D3 D1 V5 1/6 -8 18

236 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 3 V5 V5 X V5 V5 D3 V5 5/6 14 28

1053 VENCOVSKY Pavel SVK 4 D2 V5 D0 X V5 D1 D2 2/6 -10 15

9999 AMBROLADZE Irakli GEO 5 D2 V4 D1 D4 X D3 V5 2/6 -6 19

564 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 6 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 X V5 5/6 14 26

9999 YUSUFOV Islam AZE 7 D1 D2 D2 V5 D2 D2 X 1/6 -13 14

 

Pools 6  Piste: 3  Time: 09:00
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 V/M HS-HR HS

1004 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA 1 X D4 V5 V5 D3 D2 2/5 -1 19

9999 MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO 2 V5 X D2 V5 D2 D2 2/5 -5 16

1284 CUPR Michal CZE 3 D1 V3 X V5 V5 D1 3/5 -2 15

1031 HARTMANN Florian AUT 4 D4 D4 D1 X D4 D3 0/5 -9 16

231 BOEHM Constantin GER 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 X V5 4/5 7 24

90 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 X 4/5 10 23

 

Pools 7  Piste: 5  Time: 09:00
Referee: AZARCHENKOV Petro (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 V/M HS-HR HS

1007 BAROUSKI Dzmitry BLR 1 X V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 3/5 4 20

9999 PTSKIALDZE Levani GEO 2 D2 X D1 D2 D4 V5 1/5 -9 14

191 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 3 V5 V5 X V5 D2 V5 4/5 11 22
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100 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 4 V5 V5 D1 X V5 V5 4/5 8 21

1002 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 5 D1 V5 V5 D1 X V5 3/5 0 17

1462 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN 6 D3 D3 D1 D3 D1 X 0/5 -14 11

 

Pools 8  Piste: 7  Time: 09:00
Referee: KOVACIC Sanjin (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 V/M HS-HR HS

1025 KORLATH Alexander AUT 1 X V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 2/5 2 21

9999 GABOYAN Aramayis ARM 2 D3 X D3 D2 D3 D4 0/5 -9 15

9999 KAPIANIDZE Giorgi GEO 3 D1 V4 X D4 D1 V5 2/5 -6 15

136 SCHMIDT Richard GER 4 V5 V5 V5 X V5 V5 5/5 8 25

1028 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA 5 V5 V5 V5 D4 X V5 4/5 7 24

126 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 6 V5 V5 D3 D3 D4 X 2/5 -2 20
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2014-06-25-ME
Tbilisi

Individual - Epee Male

       
No Name and first name Country V/M Index HS Qualified
1 SCHMIDT Richard GER 1,0 8 25 Yes

2 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 0,833 16 29 Yes

3 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR 0,833 15 28 Yes

4 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 0,833 14 28 Yes

5 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 0,833 14 26 Yes

6 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 0,833 10 28 Yes

6 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN 0,833 10 28 Yes

8 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 0,833 9 23 Yes

9 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS 0,833 8 27 Yes

10 RUBES Martin CZE 0,833 3 19 Yes

11 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 0,8 11 22 Yes

12 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 0,8 10 23 Yes

13 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 0,8 8 21 Yes

14 BOEHM Constantin GER 0,8 7 24 Yes

14 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA 0,8 7 24 Yes

16 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR 0,667 10 24 Yes

17 WRONA Kamil POL 0,667 7 25 Yes

18 ROD Max POR 0,667 4 21 Yes

19 BAROUSKI Dzmitry BLR 0,6 4 20 Yes

20 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 0,6 0 17 Yes

21 CUPR Michal CZE 0,6 -2 15 Yes

22 KASE Robin SWE 0,5 4 25 Yes

23 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 0,5 1 23 Yes

23 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 0,5 1 23 Yes

25 TULEN Tristan NED 0,5 1 22 Yes

26 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 0,5 0 23 Yes

26 CITRO Fabrizio ITA 0,5 0 23 Yes

28 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 0,5 0 18 Yes

29 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 0,5 -1 24 Yes

30 EDWARDS Thomas GBR 0,5 -1 22 Yes

31 HELLER Alexander AUT 0,5 -6 17 Yes

32 KORLATH Alexander AUT 0,4 2 21 Yes

33 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA 0,4 -1 19 Yes

http://www.mask-sport.eu/2014/2014-06-25-ME/

Стор. 1 з 2 26/06/2014 14:16



       
No Name and first name Country V/M Index HS Qualified
34 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 0,4 -2 20 Yes

35 MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO 0,4 -5 16 Yes

36 KAPIANIDZE Giorgi GEO 0,4 -6 15 Yes

37 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 0,333 1 23 Yes

38 NUOTIO Tatu FIN 0,333 -4 19 Yes

39 KALININ Alexey RUS 0,333 -5 19 Yes

40 AMBROLADZE Irakli GEO 0,333 -6 19 Yes

41 SVORAB Aliaksandr BLR 0,333 -8 20 No

42 VENCOVSKY Pavel SVK 0,333 -10 15 No

43 PTSKIALDZE Levani GEO 0,2 -9 14 No

44 HENDERSON Matt GBR 0,167 -8 18 No

45 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 0,167 -9 20 No

46 HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM 0,167 -9 14 No

47 MAKRAY Bence HUN 0,167 -12 14 No

48 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 0,167 -13 16 No

49 YUSUFOV Islam AZE 0,167 -13 14 No

50 HARTMANN Florian AUT 0,0 -9 16 No

51 GABOYAN Aramayis ARM 0,0 -9 15 No

52 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN 0,0 -14 11 No

53 MAHARRAMOV Najaf AZE 0,0 -23 7 No
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2014-06-25-ME
Tbilisi

Individual - Epee Male

1 SCHMIDT Richard GER

SCHMIDT Richard GER

64 #

1/32 green 12:00 DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy
(M), KOVACIC Sanjin (V) VALLOSIO Andrea ITA

33 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA D10:V15  Protocol >>

green 11:30 DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy
(M) VALLOSIO Andrea ITA

32 KORLATH Alexander AUT V15:D9  Protocol >>

1/32 1/16 green 13:30 HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli
(M), MADR Vilem (V) VALLOSIO Andrea ITA

17 WRONA Kamil POL V15:D13  Protocol >>

WRONA Kamil POL

48 #

1/32 green 12:20 KOVACIC Sanjin (M),
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (V) LOPATENKO Andrii UKR

49 # D10:V15  Protocol >>

LOPATENKO Andrii UKR

16 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR

1/32 1/16 1/8 green 14:20 AZARCHENKOV Petro
(M), KOVACIC Sanjin (V)

9 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS

LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS

56 #

1/32 green 12:40 HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli
(M), DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (V) LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS

41 # V15:D8  Protocol >>

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR

24 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR

1/32 1/16 green 13:50 MADR Vilem (M),
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (V) LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS

25 TULEN Tristan NED V14:D13  Protocol >>

yellow 11:30 MADR Vilem (M) TULEN Tristan NED

40 AMBROLADZE Irakli GEO V15:D7  Protocol >>

1/32 green 13:00 DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy
(M), KOVACIC Sanjin (V) ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

57 # D8:V15  Protocol >>
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ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

8 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4
5 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR

PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR

60 #

1/32 yellow 12:00 AZARCHENKOV Petro
(M), CASARES Ignacio (V) WENGLARCZYK Jan POL

37 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL D14:V15  Protocol >>

blue 11:30 VALIYEV Fikrat (M) WENGLARCZYK Jan POL

28 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL D9:V15  Protocol >>

1/32 1/16 yellow 13:30 GROSS Gregory (M),
KOVACIC Sanjin (V) WENGLARCZYK Jan POL

21 CUPR Michal CZE V15:D13  Protocol >>

CUPR Michal CZE

44 #

1/32 yellow 12:20 CASARES Ignacio (M),
VALIYEV Fikrat (V) JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

53 # D11:V15  Protocol >>

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

12 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

1/32 1/16 1/8 yellow 14:20 APTSIAURI Tatia (M),
MADR Vilem (V)

13 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

52 #

1/32 yellow 12:40 VALIYEV Fikrat (M),
AZARCHENKOV Petro (V) SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

45 # V15:D11  Protocol >>

BODOCZI Nikolaus GER

20 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER

1/32 1/16 yellow 13:50 KOVACIC Sanjin (M),
GROSS Gregory (V) SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

29 MICKWITZ Valter FIN V15:D12  Protocol >>

red 11:30 KOVACIC Sanjin (M) MICKWITZ Valter FIN

36 KAPIANIDZE Giorgi GEO V15:D12  Protocol >>

1/32 yellow 13:00 AZARCHENKOV Petro
(M), CASARES Ignacio (V) MICKWITZ Valter FIN

61 # V15:D13  Protocol >>

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL

4 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4
3 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR
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STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR

62 #

1/32 blue 12:00 GROSS Gregory (M),
MADR Vilem (V) STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR

35 MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO V15:D14  Protocol >>

1 11:30 CASARES Ignacio (M) EDWARDS Thomas GBR

30 EDWARDS Thomas GBR D10:V15  Protocol >>

1/32 1/16 blue 13:30 MADOYAN Artash (M),
APTSIAURI Tatia (V) ROCCO Emanuelle ITA

19 BAROUSKI Dzmitry BLR D12:V15  Protocol >>

BAROUSKI Dzmitry BLR

46 #

1/32 blue 12:20 VESALI Ali Reza (M),
MADR Vilem (V) ROCCO Emanuelle ITA

51 # D12:V15  Protocol >>

ROCCO Emanuelle ITA

14 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA

1/32 1/16 1/8 blue 14:20 VESALI Ali Reza (M),
MADOYAN Artash (V)

11 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

54 #

1/32 blue 12:40 MADR Vilem (M), GROSS
Gregory (V) KASE Robin SWE

43 # D10:V15  Protocol >>

KASE Robin SWE

22 KASE Robin SWE

1/32 1/16 blue 13:50 APTSIAURI Tatia (M),
MADOYAN Artash (V) KASE Robin SWE

27 CITRO Fabrizio ITA V15:D13  Protocol >>

3 11:30 PEIKRISHVILI Irine (M) CITRO Fabrizio ITA

38 NUOTIO Tatu FIN V15:D5  Protocol >>

1/32 blue 13:00 GROSS Gregory (M),
MADR Vilem (V)

VON DER-OSTEN
Frederik DEN

59 # D10:V15  Protocol >>

VON DER-OSTEN
Frederik DEN

6 VON DER-OSTEN
Frederik DEN

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4
7 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

58 #

1/32 red 12:00 APTSIAURI Tatia (M),
PEIKRISHVILI Irine (V) GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

39 KALININ Alexey RUS V15:D14  Protocol >>
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5 11:30 MADOYAN Artash (M) KALININ Alexey RUS

26 ALIYEV Kanan AZE V15:D12  Protocol >>

1/32 1/16 red 13:30 VESALI Ali Reza (M),
AZARCHENKOV Petro (V) GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

23 KARADENIZ Okan TUR V15:D11  Protocol >>

KARADENIZ Okan TUR

42 #

1/32 red 12:20 PEIKRISHVILI Irine (M),
MADOYAN Artash (V) RUBES Martin CZE

55 # D14:V15  Protocol >>

RUBES Martin CZE

10 RUBES Martin CZE

1/32 1/16 1/8 red 14:20 PEIKRISHVILI Irine (M),
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (V)

15 BOEHM Constantin GER

BOEHM Constantin GER

50 #

1/32 red 12:40 MADOYAN Artash (M),
APTSIAURI Tatia (V) ROD Max POR

47 # D9:V15  Protocol >>

ROD Max POR

18 ROD Max POR

1/32 1/16 red 13:50 AZARCHENKOV Petro (M),
PEIKRISHVILI Irine (V) ROD Max POR

31 HELLER Alexander AUT V15:D14  Protocol >>

7 11:30 HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (M) SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR

34 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR D11:V15  Protocol >>

1/32 red 13:00 APTSIAURI Tatia (M),
PEIKRISHVILI Irine (V) ANOKHIN Vadim RUS

63 # D10:V15  Protocol >>

ANOKHIN Vadim RUS

2 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS
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2014-06-25-ME
Tbilisi

Individual - Epee Male

1 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA

green 14:20 AZARCHENKOV Petro
(M), KOVACIC Sanjin (V) LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS

8 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS D14:V15  Protocol >>

1/4 podium 17:00 APTSIAURI Tatia (M),
KOVACIC Sanjin (V) SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

5 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL D12:V15  Protocol >>

yellow 14:20 APTSIAURI Tatia (M),
MADR Vilem (V) SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

4 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA D9:V15  Protocol >>

1/4 1/2 podium 18:20 KOVACIC Sanjin (M),
AZARCHENKOV Petro (V) GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

3 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA D13:V15  Protocol >>

blue 14:20 VESALI Ali Reza (M),
MADOYAN Artash (V) ROCCO Emanuelle ITA

6 KASE Robin SWE V15:D14  Protocol >>

1/4 podium 17:20 MADOYAN Artash (M),
AZARCHENKOV Petro (V) GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

7 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS D14:V15  Protocol >>

red 14:20 PEIKRISHVILI Irine (M),
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (V) GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

2 ROD Max POR V15:D13  Protocol >>
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2014-06-25-ME
Tbilisi

Individual - Epee Male

    
Place Name and first name Country Date of birth
1 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 1994/09/06

2 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 1993/06/03

3 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS 1992/09/23

3 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA 1994/01/17

5 ROD Max POR 1993/06/01

6 KASE Robin SWE 1992/03/10

7 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 1993/12/27

8 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA 1992/03/23

9 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 1992/01/02

10 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR 1995/05/17

11 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN 1993/08/04

12 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 1992/03/20

13 RUBES Martin CZE 1996/09/16

14 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 1991/05/31

15 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR 1993/09/16

16 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 1996/04/30

17 SCHMIDT Richard GER 1992/07/10

18 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 1992/11/19

19 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 1996/03/02

20 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 1992/10/12

21 BOEHM Constantin GER 1991/08/22

22 WRONA Kamil POL 1991/01/27

23 BAROUSKI Dzmitry BLR 1991/09/08

24 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 1993/08/27

25 CUPR Michal CZE 1991/12/23

26 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 1993/05/26

26 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 1991/07/20

28 TULEN Tristan NED 1991/07/22

29 CITRO Fabrizio ITA 1992/08/17

30 EDWARDS Thomas GBR 1993/10/12

31 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 1992/05/11

32 KALININ Alexey RUS 1992/06/04

33 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 1993/10/10
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Place Name and first name Country Date of birth
34 HELLER Alexander AUT 1991/11/25

35 KORLATH Alexander AUT 1993/10/30

36 MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO 1996/01/07

37 KAPIANIDZE Giorgi GEO 1992/04/29

38 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 1993/11/02

39 NUOTIO Tatu FIN 1994/03/20

40 AMBROLADZE Irakli GEO 1994/06/08

41 SVORAB Aliaksandr BLR 1993/08/04

42 VENCOVSKY Pavel SVK 1995/11/09

43 PTSKIALDZE Levani GEO 1994/06/14

44 HENDERSON Matt GBR 1992/12/18

45 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 1994/04/20

46 HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM 1998/01/24

47 MAKRAY Bence HUN 1992/09/26

48 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 1994/09/02

49 YUSUFOV Islam AZE 1998/10/09

50 HARTMANN Florian AUT 1993/01/19

51 GABOYAN Aramayis ARM 1992/12/02

52 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN 1993/01/20

53 MAHARRAMOV Najaf AZE 1994/01/03
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